
JFBB will extend the following discounted dates and rates to members of the

Ski Council through its Group Sales office:

Date Awareness Day Rate Group Rate Window Rate

Friday, December 16, 2016 $25 $29 $48

Saturday, December 17, 2016 $25 $29 $58

Sunday, December 18, 2016 $25 $29 $58

Saturday, January 07, 2017 $40 $44 $58

Sunday, January 08, 2017 $40 $44 $58

Friday, February 24, 2017 $40 $44 $58

Saturday, February 25, 2017 $40 $44 $58

Sunday, February 26, 2017 $40 $44 $58

Saturday, March 04, 2017 $40 $44 $58

Sunday, March 05, 2017 $40 $44 $58

Friday, March 10, 2017 $25 $29 $48

Saturday, March 11, 2017 $35 $44 $58

Sunday, March 12, 2017 $35 $44 $58

*Big Boulder night rate for above listed Friday, Saturday and Sunday 3:00pm to close $22

To purchase discounted tickets, members must go to the Group Sales office, Monday through Friday 

from 8:30am-1:00pm, and on weekends and holidays from 7:30am to 1:00pm.. The Group Sales Office 

is located in the rental shop at Jack Frost and across from Guest Services at Big Boulder. 

Groups of 15 or more people, please contact Group Sales prior to arrival at groupsales@jfbb.com or 570-

443-8425 ext 2070

Members must present their ski council or ski club membership card to receive the discount rate. One 

discounted rate ticket is available per membership card, per day. Please know that we will not be able 

to honor the discount if you do not have your membership card. Tickets may be purchased on a per day 

basis. Ticket rates are for all ages.
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